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Highlands at Gristmill HOA

Balance Sheet Report


December 2020 (YTD)

  ASSETS   12/31/2020   12/31/2019   Delta    

    CASH            
      Frost Bank: Operations   14,544.18   11,753.96   2,790.22

      Frost Bank: Reserves   14,402.01   5,551.22   8,850.79

      TOTAL CASH   28,946.19   17,305.18   11,641.01

 
    TOTAL ASSETS   28,946.19   17,305.18    
 
  LIABILITY & EQUITY           

    EQUITY            
      Net Income   11,614.01   0.00   11,614.01

      Retained Earnings   17,305.18   17,305.18   0.00

      TOTAL EQUITY   28,919.19   17,305.18   11,614.01

 
    LIABILITIES            
      Unearned Revenue   27.00   0.00   27.00

      Loan from Mgr   0.00   0.00   0.00

      TOTAL LIABILITIES   27.00   0.00   27.00

 
    TOTAL LIABILITY & EQUITY   28,946.19   17,305.18    



Highlands at Gristmill HOA
Operating Income & Expense Summary

2020 Fiscal Year

    Full Year Total

  Actual Budget

Income 
  Assessments 

  4019 - Assessments - 2019  300 0

  4020 - Assessments - 2020  23,899 11,600

  4021 - Assessments - 2021  2,550 3,000

  Assessments Total: 26,749 14,600
 
  Other 

  4150 - Entry Fees  8,850 0

  4710 - Collection Fees  200 0

  4715 - Interest  50 0

  4900 - Developer Subsidy  59,620 59,620

  Other Total: 69,320 59,620
 
Income Total: 96,069 74,220
 
Expense 
  Taxes & Insurance 

  5010 - Property Taxes  0 75

  5020 - Insurance  958 3,000

  Taxes & Insurance Total: 958 3,075
 
  Utilities 

  5210 - Water  30,972 15,200

  5220 - Electricity  2,725 1,500

  Utilities Total: 34,655 19,700
 
  Maintenance 

  5300 - Landscaping - contract  42,885 43,200

  5310 - Landscaping - Playground  0 3,000

  5320 - Landscaping - Irrigation  0 1,200

  5360 - Landscaping - Misc  450 3,495

  Maintenance Total: 43,335 50,895
 
  Administration 

  7000 - Management Fee  5,030 2,400

  7010 - Postage  282 450

  Administration Total: 5,312 2,850
 
  Professional Fees 

  7200 - Accounting & Audit  200 200

  7210 - Legal Fees - General  0 400

  7236 - CC Fees  55 0

  7240 - Meeting Expense  0 100

  7260 - Collection Fees  300 0

  Professional Fees Total: 555 700
 
  Reserves 

CONTINUED NEXT PAGE



 
Highlands at Gristmill HOA

Operating Income & Expense Summary
2020 Fiscal Year

    Full Year Total

  Actual Budget

  9150 - Entry Fees to Reserves  8,850 0

  Reserves Total: 8,850 0
 
Expense Total: 92,706 74,220
 
Grand Total: 3,063 0



Highlands at Gristmill HOA
Operations Budget

2021 Fiscal Year

Income 
  Assessments  27,000
   4021 - Assessments - 2021  27,000    
 
  Other  71,420
   4900 - Developer Subsidy  71,420    
 
Income Total: 98,420
 
Expense 
  Taxes & Insurance  2,175
   5010 - Property Taxes  75    

   5020 - Insurance  2,100    
 
  Utilities  31,900
   5210 - Water  28,300    

   5220 - Electricity  1,500    
 
  Maintenance  58,095
   5300 - Landscaping - contract  50,400    

   5310 - Landscaping - Playground  3,000    

   5320 - Landscaping - Irrigation  1,200    

   5360 - Landscaping - Misc  3,495    
 
  Administration  7,650
   7000 - Management Fee  7,200    

   7010 - Postage  450    
 
  Professional Fees  700
   7200 - Accounting & Audit  200    

   7210 - Legal Fees - General  400    

   7240 - Meeting Expense  100    
 
Expense Total: 98,420
 
Net Revenue: 0
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